THE DATASHEET OF
AS1526-BSOU
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
AS1526, AS1527
10-Bit ,  Single Supply,  Low-Power,  73ksps
A/D Converters
Data  Sheet
www.austriamicrosystems.com Revision 1.03 1 - 21

AS1526/AS1527
Data Sheet - Order ing  In format ion
10  Ordering Information
The devices are available as the standard products shown in Table 5.
Table 5.  Ordering Information
Type Description Delivery Form Package
AS1526-BSOU Single-Supply, Low-Power, 73ksps A/D Converter
with Internal +2.5V Reference Tubes 8-pin SOIC-150
AS1526-BSOT Single-Supply, Low-Power, 73ksps A/D Converter
with Internal +2.5V Reference  Tape and Reel 8-pin SOIC-150
AS1527-BSOU Single-Supply, Low-Power, 73ksps A/D Converter  Tubes 8-pin SOIC-150
AS1527-BSOT Single-Supply, Low-Power, 73ksps A/D Converter  Tape and Reel 8-pin SOIC-150
www.austriamicrosystems.com Revision 1.03 21 - 21
AS1526/AS1527
Data Sheet
Copyrights